DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:	25 影響調査 新建議員 法律院を行わった。 アイレート
	STATE OF OREGON,
DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET	County of Klamath ss.
1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45502	
Project No.: 1994-12 FIMA	Filed for record at request of:
Assignor No.: 31693150	
Assignee No.: 250433	on this <u>28th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 94
Pool No.: 0	at 10:45 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded
PIN/Tax ID #	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Investor No.: 136035888)	By Douline Mulendare
Property Address: SOUTH AIRPORT RD	Deputy.
SOUTH AIRPORT RD CRESCENT OR 97739	Fee, \$10.00
ASSIGNMENT OF L	DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the sufficienc	
U.S. BANCORP MOI	RTGAGE COMPANY
whose address is: 501 S.E. HAWTHOR VE	BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214
by these presents does convey, grant, bargain, sel	l, assign, transfer and set over to:
MELLON MORTGAGE COMPA whose address is: 3100 TRAVIS STREET.,	NY, A Colorado Corporation
the described Deed of Trust, toge her with the cert	ain note(s) described therein with all
interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become	due thereon.
Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	OREGON ,County of
KLAMATH Official records on	08/17/93 / / / as Document No.:
•	k: m93 / at Page:
20438 / on Certificate No :	·
Original Loan Amount: S 350(0,	ሳሳ
Original Trustor: JOHN E SAKR	
JANICE M SAK	
-	WASHINGTON, N.A.
3	MORTGAGE COMPANY
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporati to be executed by its duly authorized officers.	ion by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
DATE OUTOPED 1 1004	S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
	S. DANCUAP MURI UAULI CUMI ANI
· NURBELAD va ·	
	<i>W.</i> ^
mushall mushall	Man Onii Olitanh
Attest	Carie Duitsch
	Min Courie Duitsch
Affest J. MARSHALL	
J. MARSHALL	CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT
J. MARSHALL	RA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on the basis of	CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT RA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled ged	CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT RA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled ged authorized capacity and that by his/hersignature on the person acted executed the instrument	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/h-griginature on the person acted executed the instrument	CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT RA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled ged authorized capacity and that by his/hersignature on the person acted executed the instrument	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CLA	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/hersignature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CLA Motary Public, State of OHIO	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CLA Motary Public, State of OHIO DEBRA L. GROTH	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/hersignature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CLA Motary Public, State of OHIO	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994 CONNIE DIETSCH Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled jed authorized capacity and that by his/her signature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY CLA Motary Public, State of OHIO DEBRA L. GROTH	SRA L. GROTH personally appeared , whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the

Becorded // Book ₽ ₃ge **#**#

1

ł

* 3 1 6 9 3 1 6 0 *

1 P